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D2-Junioren Hallenturnier
Am Sonntag, den 25. Januar 2026

in der Mehrzweckhalle in Mammendorf
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SV Mammendorf gelb SG Ammersee1
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ErgebnisSpielpaarungNr. Beginn

3

SC Maisach SV Odelzhausen2
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12:05

12:15

SV Mammendorf schwarz SV Mammendorf gelb

SG Ammersee

SV Mammendorf gelb

12:25

SC Maisach

SG Ammersee SV Odelzhausen

SC Maisach

SC Maisach

SV Mammendorf schwarz

SV Mammendorf schwarz SG Ammersee

SV Odelzhausen

1.

Tore Diff.

3.

5.

4.

2.

Gruppeneinteilung

01:001 09:00

5.

SV Mammendorf gelb
SG Ammersee
SC Maisach
SV Odelzhausen
SV Mammendorf schwarz

1.
2.
3.
4.

Sp.Mannschaft Pkt.

SV Odelzhausen SV Mammendorf gelb

SV Odelzhausen SV Mammendorf schwarz

SG Ammersee SV Mammendorf gelb

SC Maisach

SV Mammendorf gelb SV Mammendorf schwarz

SC Maisach SG Ammersee

SV Mammendorf schwarz SV Odelzhausen

SC Maisach SV Mammendorf gelb

SV Odelzhausen SG Ammersee

SV Mammendorf gelb SV Odelzhausen

Pause: 15:00

SG Ammersee SV Mammendorf schwarz

SV Mammendorf schwarz SC Maisach

www.sv-mammendorf.de


